
AN ACCOUNT of tfe IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 3rd September, 1913.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany
France ... ...
Effv-pt ... ... ...
United States of America
Mexico, Central and South'!

America (except Brazil), and >
West Indies J

Brazil ... ... ...
Channel Islands
British South Africa
British India
Straits Settlements
Canada ... ... ...
Other. Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Importations registerel in the
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

960

1,476

36,649

8,360

754,263
120,705
11,113

4,550

938,076

Refined, in
bars.

£

4,700

»••

4,700

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
10,050
5,386

105,000

360,000
15,275

3,728

499,439

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

Total of
Gold.

£
10,050
6,346
4,700
1,476

141,649

368,360
15,275

754,2'63
120,705 .
11,113

8,278

1,442,215

1
SILVER.

Bullion.

\

£
3,600

1,124
274,900

1,849

114

57,199
896

339,682

Cola

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

- 795
46

5,000

314

6,155

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

160

160

Total of
Silver.

£
3,600

955
1,170

274,900

6,849

• ••

114

57,199
'1,210

345,997

Total of Gold
and Silver,

£
13,650
7,301
5,870

276,376

148,498

368,360
15,275

754,377
120,705
11,113
57,199
9,488

1,788,212
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