AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 3rd September, 1913. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					Silver.				
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver,
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany		•••	10,050	l	10,050	3,600			3,600	13,650
France	960		5,386]	6,346		795	160	955	7,301
Egypt	•••	4,700			4,700	1,124	46		1,170	5,870
United States of America	1,476	•••		l l	1,476	274,900			274,900	276,376
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies	36,649	•••	105,000	***	141,649	1,849	5,000		6,849	148,498
Brazil	8,360		360,000		368,360			i	•••	368,360
Channel Islands		i	15,275		15,275					15,275
British South Africa	754,263)	754,263	114			114	754,377
British India	120,705				120,705				•••	120,705
Straits Settlements	11,113	•••		:	11,113					11,113
Canada						57,199		l	57,199	57,199
Other Countries	4,550	'	3,728	·	8,278	896	314	·	1,210	9,488
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	938,076	4,700	499,439		1,442,215	339,682	6,155	160	345,997	1,788,212